

Affiliated to University of Cambridge,
United Kingdom.
Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education,
New Delhi, India.

P. O. Box 80718, Al Ain, UAE www.alainjuniors.com info@alainjuniors.com

Cir15/AJS/PDO/Counselor/AY1819/Nov2018

5.11.2018

Sub: Career Fair

Dear Parent,

On behalf of Al Ain Juniors Executive Management, staff and students, we would like to cordially invite you to participate in Al Ain Juniors Career Fair in Association with "Educationary Consultancy "on Sunday, 11th November, 2018 From 9:00 am to 1:00pm at Venue: AJ Auditorium.

The aim of this event is to allow students, surrounding schools and parents to gain career related guidance by visiting exhibits of the various institutes/universities. We hope to provide those attending with the knowledge of the various institutions that exists, the different career paths and scholarship opportunities available to them.

Please note: Entrance and exit is only through gate A7.

AJS Administration



Affiliated to University of Cambridge,
United Kingdom.
Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education,
New Delhi, India.

P. O. Box 80718, Al Ain, UAE www.alainjuniors.com info@alainjuniors.com

Cir15/AJS/PDO/Counselor/AY1819/Nov2018

5.11.2018

Sub: Career Fair

Dear Parent,

On behalf of Al Ain Juniors Executive Management, staff and students, we would like to cordially invite you to participate in **Al Ain Juniors Career Fair** in Association with "Educationary Consultancy " on Sunday, 11th November, 2018 From 9:00 am to 1:00pm at Venue: AJ Auditorium.

The aim of this event is to allow students, surrounding schools and parents to gain career related guidance by visiting exhibits of the various institutes/universities. We hope to provide those attending with the knowledge of the various institutions that exists, the different career paths and scholarship opportunities available to them.

Please note: Entrance and exit is only through gate A7.

- AJS Administration